250
200
150
100
50
50 10
min-1
Nm

des IO-Link, the standard connections are requi-
red, no brake, the CE / UKCA certificate and IP65.
g Order code PSS 302-8-IO-0-0-0-65
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Order code PSE / PSS / PSW 3 series
How to choose your suitable positioning system?
Positioning systems 3 series
A B C D E F G
A
Design
B
Type
C
Bus communication
D
Connections
E
Brake
F
Certification
G
IP protection
class
Positioning System
Efficient
PSE
30x-8
30x-8  V
30x -14
30x -14 V
31x-8
31x-8 V
31x-14
31x-14 V
32x-14
32x-14 V
33x-14
33x-14 V
34x-14 5)
CA:  CANopen
DP:  PROFIBUS DP
DN:  DeviceNet 1)
MB: Modbus RTU 1)
SE:  Sercos
EC:  EtherCAT
PN:  PROFINET
EI:    EtherNet / IP
PL:   POWERLINK
IO:   IO-Link
0:  Standard 2)
T:     Standard
with jog
keys1)
X:   Plug-in,
L-coded 1)
Y:   Plug-in,
Y-coded 1)
Z:    Plug-in,
Y-coded,
with jog
keys 1)
0:    without
M:  with 3)
0:   CE / UKCA
N:   NRTL + CE / UKCA
S:   STO + CE / UKCA
without test pulses 1)
T:    STO + CE / UKCA
with test pulses 1)
Y:     STO + NRTL + CE
/ UKCA without test
pulses 1)
Z:     STO + NRTL + CE
/ UKCA
with test pulses 1)